SS19-0677
www.worldwidemetric.com  •  sales@worldwidemetric.com  •  TradeNet 52418
EAST COAST
Branchburg, NJ
Tel: 732.247.2300
Fax: 732.247.7258
GULF COAST
Houston, TX
Tel: 713.682.2400
Fax: 713.682.2624
SOUTHEAST
Davie, FL
Tel: 954.321.0784
Fax: 954.321.2591
WEST COAST
Paramount, CA
Tel: 562.633.4141
Fax: 562.633.3280
VALVES / HOSES / FITTINGS
WORLD WIDE METRIC
Metric Aluminum Brass Tubing
For Condenser and Heating Coil Systems
DIN 1785, ASTM B111
Tube
O.D.
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(*bar)
Weight
(km) Item Number
10 1.0 6.9 0.24 YAB-010
12 1.0 5.7 0.31 YAB-012
14 1.0 6.2 0.33 YAB-014
15.14 1.2 42.5 0.45 YAB-15.14
16
1.0 21.0 0.39 YAB-016
1.2 59.0 0.48 YAB-016X1.2
2.0 99.2 0.73 YAB-016X2
19
1.0 48.0 0.48 YAB-019X1.0
1.2 52.0 0.59 YAB-019.1.2
20 1.0 17.1 0.53 YAB-020
25 1.5 47.6 0.92 YAB-025
28.25 1.4 32.5 1.00 YAB-028.25
30 1.5 31.8 1.12 YAB-030
38 1.5 27.0 1.43 YAB-038
40.95 1.4 22.4 1.48 YAB-040.95
44.50 1.5 23.1 1.69 YAB-044
54.05 1.6 22.3 2.24 YAB-054.05
57 1.5 18.0 2.18 YAB-057
76.1 2.0 22.5 3.88 YAB-076
88.9 2.5 27.0 5.66 YAB-088
108 2.5 22.2 6.91 YAB-108
Type
Seamless Drawn Aluminum
Brass Tubes
Additional sizes available
upon request.
Safety Factor
1.5
Material
Aluminum Brass according to DIN
1785 (CuZn20A12), ASTM B111
(C68700), BS 2871 Pt. 3 (CZ110),
JIS H3300 (C 6870)
Dimensions
OD: 10mm - 108mm
Wall Thickness: 1mm – 2.5mm
Length: 6m